L10000025970

(Re	equestor's Name)	
٠		
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
•	-	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
]

Office Use Only



000263670520

09/12/14--01023--001 **1860.00

SEP 17 2014 SEP 17 2014 T CLINE

2014 SEP 12 PM 1: 05

one and a second

COVER LETTER

Division of	Corporations			
SUBJECT: Po	pular Condo Unit 705	& Latitude One Unit 170	04, LLC	
		ited Liability Company	 	
The enclosed Articles	s of Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this matter	r to the following:		
	,	Carmen Fanego		
		Name of Person		
		TotalBank		
		Firm/Company		
	100.9	SE 2nd Street, 32nd Floor		7014 SE
		Address		2014 SEP 12 SEGRETARY TALL ANASSI
				TAS
	 	Miami, FL 33131 City/State and Zip Code	·	
	of			PH 1: 09
	E-mail address: (anego@totalbank.com to be used for future annual report notific	cation)	1:09
For further information	on concerning this matter, please	call:		1 T
(Carmen Fanego	at (_305_)	176-6269	
	ne of Person	Area Code & Daytime		
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified (e of Status &
Reg	AILING ADDRESS: gistration Section	STREET/COURIE Registration Section	1	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

POPULAR CONDO UNIT 705 & LATITUDE ONE UNIT 1704, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lie	ability Company	were filed on	03/08/2010	and a	ssigned
Florida document numberL10000025	<u>970 </u> .				
·	•				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	oility company her	<u>e</u> :		_
				14.E	2014
The new name must be distinguishable and end with	the words "Lim	ited Liability Compa	ny," the designation "L	LC or he	_ 1 74
"L.L.C."				TAS TAS	12
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ıble:	100 SE 2nd S	Street, 32nd Floor	<u></u> %,≺	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	(ADDRESS)	Miami, FL 33	131	- 17.00 - 17.01	
				35	_ _
				7.4 (2) (1)	6
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			treet, 32nd Floor		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE E	<u>80X)</u>	Miami, FL 33	131		
B. If amending the registered agent and/o registered agent and/or the new registered off Name of New Registered Agent:	r registered of ice address her	<u>e</u> :		ie name	of the new
	400 OF 0- d				
New Registered Office Address:	100 SE 2nd Street, 32nd Floor Enter Florida street address				
		Miami		004	24
		City	, Florida	Zip Cod	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	egistered Agent:	•		p	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered the provisions of all statutes relative to the praccept the obligations of my position as regisbeing filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this company has been notified in writing the co	l agent and agr oper and comp tered agent as p egistered office hange.	ee to act in this ca lete performance provided for in Ck address, I hereby	of my duties, and I aw apter 60 5 F.S. Or, i	n familia f this doc ited liabi	r with and cument is lity

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager

<u>Γitle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□ Add □ Remove
	•		Keniove
			Add
			Remove
			
		· 1.	Add
			Remove-
			- 194 E
		SS X	5 F"
			Add Add
		22	: 0
			_ □ Add
			Remove
			_
	·		Add
			Remove
). If amen	ding any other information, enter	change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
N	lew address for all the MGRs:		
			
1	00 SE 2nd Street, 32nd Floor		
<u>N</u>	liami, FL 33131		<u></u>
			
_			_
Dated	August 12	2014	
	, .		
	(anmi	en Lanone	
	Signature of a fr	neigher or authorized representative of a member	
		Carmen Fanego	
		Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00